1
CSM_E5CS_DS_E_5_3
Temperature Controllers
E5CS
Simple Functions in DIN 48 × 48 mm-size
Plug-in Temperature Controllers
• Easy setting using DIP switch.
• Models with two alarms added to Series, ideal for applications

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Plug-in Models
3
Note: A functional explanation is provided here for illustration, but models are not necessarily available for all possible combinations. Refer to
Ordering Information when ordering.
Examples
• Relay control output, without alarm, thermocouple input, plug-in construction, light gray case: E5CS-RKJU-W
• Relay control output, one alarm output, platinum resistance thermometer input, plug-in construction, light gray case: E5CS-R1PU-W
1 2 3 4 5 6
E5CS-@@@@U-W
1. Control Outputs
R: Relay
Q: Voltage for driving SSR
2. Alarm Outputs
Blank: No alarm
1: 1 alarm
2: 2 alarms
3. Input
KJ: Thermocouple
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
G: Thermistor
T: Thermocouple/platinum resistance
thermometer (universal-input)
4. Power Supply Voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
5. Terminal Shape
U: Plug-in
6. Case Color
W: Light gray
E5CS
2
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Case Color: Light Gray, Thermocouple or Platinum Resistance Thermometer,
Power Supply Voltage: 100 to 240 VAC
Case Color: Light Gray, Thermocouple or Platinum Resistance Thermometer,
Power Supply Voltage: 24 VAC/VDC
Case Color: Light Gray, Thermistor or Universal-input, Power Supply Voltage: 100
to 240 VAC
Note: There is no alarm output 2 mode switch. The default setting for alarm output 2 is for the upper limit alarm mode. To change the setting,
change the alarm type for alarm output 2 in initial setting level 5. For details, refer to the “E5CSV/E5CS-U Digital Temperature Controller
User’s Manual” (Cat. No. H140-E1-01).
Case Color: Light Gray, Thermistor, Power Supply Voltage: 24 VAC/VDC
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Socket without Alarm (8 Pins) Socket with Alarm (11 Pins)
Protective Cover
Size Type Control
modes
Alarms Outputs Model with
thermocouple
Model with platinum
resistance
thermometer
E5CS-U
48 × 48 mm
Plug-in ON/OFF or
PID
0 Relay E5CS-RKJU-W E5CS-RPU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-QKJU-W E5CS-QPU-W
1 Relay E5CS-R1KJU-W E5CS-R1PU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-Q1KJU-W E5CS-Q1PU-W
Size Type Control
modes
Alarms Outputs Model with
thermocouple
Model with platinum
resistance
thermometer
E5CS-U
48 × 48 mm
Plug-in ON/OFF or
PID
0 Relay E5CS-RKJDU-W E5CS-RPDU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-QKJDU-W ---
1 Relay E5CS-R1KJDU-W E5CS-R1PDU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-Q1KJDU-W ---
Size Type Control
modes
Alarms Outputs Model with thermistor Model with universal-
input (thermocouple
and platinum
resistance
thermometer)
E5CS-U
48 × 48 mm
Plug-in ON/OFF or
PID
0 Relay E5CS-RGU-W E5CS-RTU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-QGU-W E5CS-QTU-W
1 Relay E5CS-R1GU-W E5CS-R1TU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-Q1GU-W E5CS-Q1TU-W
2
(See note.)
Relay --- E5CS-R2TU-W
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CS-Q2TU-W
Size Type Control
modes
Alarms Outputs Model with thermistor
E5CS-U